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Session 4

FRI 10 JUN 2022  3:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 26 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) SAHI GURUNG SIK

SAHIL LILGAR GUJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM WAZIR BIN QUTUB TN

UTK

RAJ

DEL

RSPB

D SURESH

NEHA

VISHAL NIRWAN

NEELAM

POORAN LAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 27 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) KESHAV SHARMA UP

HARSHIT RATHEE HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK DURGA THAPA CHT

DEL

ASM

PUN

UTK

ASHOK RAUT

REKHA SWAMI

DHRUVA JYOTI BHUYAN

LAXMI

NEHA

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 28 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) VIVEK MEENA RAJ

ASHISH HOODA CHD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM RSPB

UP

HAR

ASM

UTK

POORAN LAL

SOMESH DUBHY

JYOTI DAGAR

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

NEHA

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 29 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) JAYDEEP RAWAT UTK

MANIK SINGH MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM DHRUVA JYOTI BHUYAN TN

PUN

DEL

RSPB

RAJ

D SURESH

LAXMI

REKHA SWAMI

VIJENDER SINGH

VISHAL NIRWAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 30 Middle Weight (71-75kg) YESWANTH CHIPULLA AP

SHEKHAR SINGH RANDHAWA UTK

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL NIRWAN DEL

PUN

ASM

UP

HAR

NEELAM

LAXMI

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

SOMESH DUBHY

JYOTI DAGAR

28:29

28:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 31 Middle Weight (71-75kg) ARJUN MALIK UP

YASHVARDHAN SUROLIA GUJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIJENDER SINGH UTK

CHT

ASM

DEL

AIP

DURGA THAPA

ASHOK RAUT

DHRUVA JYOTI BHUYAN

REKHA SWAMI

HARISH TOKAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 32 Middle Weight (71-75kg) AKSHAY CHD

TEJAS NAIN HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI ASM

UP

TN

UTK

RAJ

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

SOMESH DUBHY

D SURESH

NEHA

VISHAL NIRWAN

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 33 Middle Weight (71-75kg) AKASH DAS JHA

AFSAR HUSSAIN BEN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR RSPB

ASM

AIP

CHT

UTK

VIJENDER SINGH

DHRUVA JYOTI BHUYAN

HARISH TOKAS

ASHOK RAUT

DURGA THAPA

27:29

* 28:28

29:27

29:27

* 28:28
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 34 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAJ

HIMANSHU HP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM WAZIR BIN QUTUB TN

UP

PUN

DEL

RSPB

D SURESH

SOMESH DUBHY

LAXMI

REKHA SWAMI

POORAN LAL

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 35 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) VISHAL HAR

ROCKEY CHAUDHARY UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK DURGA THAPA RSPB

ASM

DEL

AIP

RAJ

VIJENDER SINGH

DHRUVA JYOTI BHUYAN

NEELAM

HARISH TOKAS

VISHAL NIRWAN

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 36 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) AKSH GARG PUN

OMKAR GADHAVE MAH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT UTK

DEL

HAR

ASM

RSPB

NEHA

REKHA SWAMI

JYOTI DAGAR

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

POORAN LAL

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 37 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) HARSHA VARDHAN K.Y.N AP

ANKUSH CHAHAL DEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL NIRWAN TN

UTK

UP

AIP

PUN

D SURESH

DURGA THAPA

SOMESH DUBHY

HARISH TOKAS

LAXMI

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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