

# 4th KHELO INDIA YOUTH BOXING GAMES (BOYS)-2021



## **Session Results**

#### Session 4

### FRI 10 JUN 2022 3:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	26	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	SAHI GURUNG SAHIL LILGAR		SIK GUJ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	ASM	WAZIR BIN QUTUB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RAJ DEL	D SURESH NEHA VISHAL NIRWAN NEELAM POORAN LAL			- - - -
2	27	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	KESHAV SHARMA HARSHIT RATHEE		UP HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	UTK	DURGA THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM PUN	ASHOK RAUT REKHA SWAMI DHRUVA JYOTI BH LAXMI NEHA	UYAN		30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	28	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED	VIVEK MEENA		RAJ				
		Referee:	BLUE DEL	ASHISH HOODA NEELAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	UP	BLUE POORAN LAL SOMESH DUBHY JYOTI DAGAR	WP	4:1	30:27 27:30 27:30
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		WAZIR BIN QUTUB NEHA			28:29 27:30
4	29	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	JAYDEEP RAWAT MANIK SINGH		UTK MAH	BLUE	WO		
		Referee:	ASM	DHRUVA JYOTI BHUYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL RSPB	D SURESH LAXMI REKHA SWAMI VIJENDER SINGH VISHAL NIRWAN			- - - -
5	20	Middle Weight (71 75kg)	RED	YESWANTH CHIPULLA		A D	DED	WP	0.1	
5	30	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	BLUE	SHEKHAR SINGH RANDHAWA		AP UTK	RED	VVP	3:1	
		Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN ASM UP	NEELAM LAXMI WAZIR BIN QUTUB SOMESH DUBHY JYOTI DAGAR			28:29 28:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
6	31	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED	ARJUN MALIK		UP	RED	RSC	R1	
			BLUE	YASHVARDHAN SUROLIA		GUJ				
		Referee:	RSPB	VIJENDER SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ASM DEL	DURGA THAPA ASHOK RAUT DHRUVA JYOTI BH REKHA SWAMI HARISH TOKAS	UYAN		- - - -
7	32	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	AKSHAY TEJAS NAIN		CHD HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	PUN	LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP TN UTK	WAZIR BIN QUTUB SOMESH DUBHY D SURESH NEHA VISHAL NIRWAN			29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28
8	33	Middle Weight (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	AKASH DAS AFSAR HUSSAIN		JHA BEN	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM AIP CHT	VIJENDER SINGH DHRUVA JYOTI BH HARISH TOKAS ASHOK RAUT DURGA THAPA	UYAN		27:29 * 28:28 29:27 29:27 * 28:28

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 6.0

Report Created MON 13 JUN 2022 15:37



# 4th KHELO INDIA YOUTH BOXING GAMES (BOYS)-2021



## **Session Results**

#### Session 4

### FRI 10 JUN 2022 3:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	34	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	PUSHPENDRA SINGH HIMANSHU		RAJ HP	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	ASM	WAZIR BIN QUTUB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP PUN DEL	D SURESH SOMESH DUBHY LAXMI REKHA SWAMI POORAN LAL			30:27 29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30
10	35	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	VISHAL ROCKEY CHAUDHARY		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UTK	DURGA THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL AIP	VIJENDER SINGH DHRUVA JYOTI BH NEELAM HARISH TOKAS VISHAL NIRWAN	UYAN		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
11	36	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	AKSH GARG OMKAR GADHAVE		PUN MAH	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	CHT	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR ASM	NEHA REKHA SWAMI JYOTI DAGAR WAZIR BIN QUTUB POORAN LAL			30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27
12	37	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	HARSHA VARDHAN K.Y.N ANKUSH CHAHAL		AP DEL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK UP AIP	D SURESH DURGA THAPA SOMESH DUBHY HARISH TOKAS LAXMI			27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 6.0